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Result Report
Science Fair HS - Science Drama ( 124 )

# Reg.No Name School Code# Grade Point

1

34484

34485

34486

34487

34488

34489

34490

34491

SHAFNA P

DILNA FATHIMA

DIYA .P

MOHAMMED ALTHAF K S

MOHAMMED MUSTHAFA K V

FIDHA FARHA.PP

MOHAMMED FARHAN V K

MUHAMMED SINAN KP

20058 - I. E. S. E. M. H. S.
Mudavannur HSSCD105 A 10

2

37224

37225

37226

37227

37228

37229

37230

37231

ANAYA M

GREESHMA A P

VAIGA . M

SEVIN RAJ C S

RITHU KRISHNA P

MRIDHULA K P

ADITHYAN P R

LAL KRISHNA S

20012 - Parudur HSS Pallipuram HSSCD101 A 8

3

35620

35619

35621

35622

35623

35624

35625

35626

SREELAKSHMI M

DIYA FIROS V

NAVYA M

ASWATHI A

DEVIKA K

ARYANANDA.K

SREE GOURY S

ADHARVA VENUGOPAL

20025 - L. S. N. G. H. S. S.
Ottapalam HSSCD102 A 6
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4

37541

37537

37538

37539

37540

37542

37543

37544

ARCHA PRADEEP. S T

PRAMITH. N.P

ADHEENA LAKSHMI.J.P

ABHINAV

ANASWARA P D

ARATHI P V

ADHITHYA P

SHAHMA MUHAMMED

20034 - A. K. N. M. M. A. M. H. S.
Kattukulam HSSCD103 B 3

5

36959

36960

36961

36962

36963

36964

36965

36966

SOORYA R

SREESHEKH . P

SHIFA C

AKSHARIKA S

R RATHEENA

AAGNA V M

SANA FATHIMA K S

ANUSREE R

21004 - P. K. H. S. Manjapra HSSCD106 B 3

6

34968

34969

34970

34971

34972

34973

34974

34975

FATHIMA SIYA K

NASRIYA. N

THAMANNA SHANI P

NAHA FATHIMA V

DEVICHANDANA S

FATHIMA NIDHA V T

RANIYA BEEGAM

MUHAMMED SHIFIN

21104 - M. E. S. H. S. S Mannarkkad HSSCD113 C 1
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7

36268

36266

36267

36269

36270

36271

36272

36273

NANDHANA.H

SREEJITH A

M SHANZA SHARIN

SAFA FATHIMA.M

SANA FATHIMA . R

STENIMOL S

ASWAJITH S

HIMA GOWRI P

21013 - C. A. H. S. Coyalmannam HSSCD107 Nil 0

8

36232

36231

36233

36234

36235

36236

36237

36238

ALSHIFA.C.S

ANASWARA.M.S

SHAMNA FATHIMA

FIDHA FATHIMA P M

AKHIL KRISHNAN.M

ANJANA SANTHOSH S

ANULEKA. S

ANAGHA K V

21077 - H. S. Mundur HSSCD112 Nil 0

9

41133*

41134

41135

41136

41137

41138

41139

41140

AJANI S

YAMINIRANI R

AYISHA N

SHIVAPRIYA G

SANA S

ASWATHI S

LAYA S

NIVEDYA A M

21041 - G. V. G. H. S. S. Chittur HSSCD109 Nil 0
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10

34958

34959

34960

34961

34962

34963

34964

34965

AKHIL.R.K

AJITH S

BARATHAKRISHNAN U

ABHIJITH S

PRANAV M

MRIDHUL M

SANJITH G

DEVASENAN

21027 - G. H. S. S. Nemmara HSSCD108 Nil 0

11

36264

36258

36259

36260

36261

36262

36263

36265

ANJANA V R

S.NANDANA

SUMIKSHA M

RITHUPARNA.P

AKSHITHA.A

ANIKA.S

SABARINATH . G

RISHIKA P

21042 - V. M. C. E. M. G. H. S. S.
Chittur HSSCD110 Nil 0

12

36491

36489

36490

36492

36493

36494

36495

36496

AYSHA AINI K A

RAMSEER .K.M

MUHAMMED SINAN.T.R

FABINA SHIRIN.P.F

MUHAMMED NAJEEB K

MOHAMMED AJMAL R

ANSIYA S

ANJAL.R

21059 - G. H. S. S. Big Bazar HSSCD111 Nil 0
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13

36999

36994

36995

36996

36997

36998

37000

37001

PUNYA M V

SREEHARI.A

BASANTH T S

MITHULYA M

ADARSH K

AMEYA.K

ATHUL SREENIVAS S

ANSHIF N K

20045 - H. S. S. Chalavara HSSCD104 Nil 0

Total Participants : 13    Total Appeal : 1    Total Withheld : 0    Total Absents : 1


